
This Week’s Calendar 
 
Today 
After worship: Sharing Our  
Culinary Arts Offerings 
3:00 pm Choir rehearsal 
Monday 
7:00 pm Deacon Meeting (Zoom) 
Wednesday 
5:30 pm Corner Life Meal  
6:30 pm Shine 
6:30 pm Thrive 
6:30 pm Sharing and Prayer (In-
Person and Zoom) 
Thursday 
5:30 pm Martin Brass rehearsal 
6:30 pm Human Trafficking 
Meeting (Strayers’) 
6:30 pm Leadership Council (201) 
7:30 pm Prayer (Zoom) 
Saturday 
3:00 pm Caroling on the Square 
Next Sunday 
9:00 am Sunday School 
10:00 am Worship Service  
3:00 pm Choir Rehearsal 

Contact us: 

 

 

Office 

Kathy Bennett, Admin. Asst.  

 717-432-3847 

dillsburgbic.org  

office@dillsburgbic.org 

 

 

Senior Pastor:  
 Rob Douglass,  

 rob.douglass@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Associate Pastor:  
 Jeff Conrady,  

 jeff.conrady@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Associate Pastor:  
 Naomi Smith,  

 naomi@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Youth Pastor:  
 Colin Patterson,  

 colin@dillsburgbic.org 

   
 

Pastor of Congregational Care:  
 Esther Spurrier,  

 espurrier49@gmail.com 

   
 

Worship Coordinator:  
 Julie Lerew  

 Julie.Lerew@dillsburgbic.org 

 

This Week’s Prayer Focus:  
Refugees and persecuted Christians; 

Dave and Joyce Jones  
(training emerging leaders in Uganda);  
Collaboratory at Messiah University; 

Northern York County School District  Do you have a prayer request? 
Would you like: 
  To receive emailed prayer requests? 
  To receive the weekly DBIC email? 
  A church mailbox? 
  Offering envelopes? 
You can contact us by email at  
connect@dillsburgbic.org or by using  
the individual contact info below.  

 
Statistical Notes November 24, 2024 

 
Attendance: 142 in-person/32 online 
 
Offering:  
  Worship                         $          6,675.00 
  Deacons                         $               15.00 
 
Year-to-Date Statistics:   
  General Fund Budget      $       485,078.85 
  General Fund Giving      $        491,963.25 



December 8, 2024 -  10:00 Worship 

DILLSBURG BIC CHURCH 
GROWING DEEP      REACHING FAR 

 

 


